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Aerial Communications
8410 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue
Chicago, IL

Andy Sofronas (773) 399 4828 (847) 776-3406 sofa1@aerial1.com

Aerial Communications
8410 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue #1100
Chicago, IL  60631

Ian Macpherson (773) 399-8811 (773) 399-4397 maci1@aerial1.com

Aerial Communications
8410 W. Bryn Mawr Avenue #1100
Chicago, IL  60631

Sharon Walker (773) 399-7906 (773) 864-9392 wals1@aeriall.com

AG Communication Systems
2500 W. Utopia Road
Phoenix, AZ  85027

Bernard Bretherton (602) 581-4692 (602) 581-4315 bretherb@agcs.com

AG Communications Systems
2500W. UtopiaRd
Phoenix, AZ 85027

Dave Strand (623) 581-4479 (623) 582-7697 Strandd@agcs.com

ALCATEL USA
One Tower Lane – Suite 3100
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181

Bill Minch (630) 645-5510 (630) 645-5501 wminc@usa.alcatel.com

Allegiance Telecom
1950 Stemmons Fwy
Suite 3026
Dallas, TX 75207

Phil Jones (972) 335-0809 phil.jones@allegiancetelecom.com

ALLTEL
1 Allied Dr. B4F5SD
Little Rock, AR

Barbara Aldridge (501) 905-8934 (501) 905-6346 Barbara.k.aldridge@alltel.com

American Public Communications 
Council, Inc. (APCC)

10302 Eaton Place, Suite 340
Fairfax, VA 22030

Greg Haledjian (703) 385-5300 (703) 385-5301 ghaledjian@apcc.net

Architel Systems Corp
8110 Gatehouse Road, Suite 501W
Falls Church, VA 22042

Brian Hampton
(representing Metronet, 
Calgary, Alberta)

(703) 280-2700 (703) 280-0040 b.hampton@architel.com

AT&T
200 Laurel Ave., R#A5-3A26
Middletown, NJ 07748

H.L. Gowda (732) 420-6491 hlgowda@att.com

AT&T Beth Watkins (732) 805-8492 (732) 805-7230 bwatkins@att.com
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290 Davidson Avenue
Somerset, NJ 08873

AT&T Broadband Cindy Sheehan (303) 712-5879 (303) 712-8835 sheehan.cindy@broadband.att.com

AT&T Canada
20 Briggs Av.
Nepean, Ontario K2E6W6

George Turner (613) 226-5029 (613) 226-7351 gwturner@istar.ca

AT&T Canada Corp.
200 Wellington St. W.
Toronto, Ontario, M5V 3G2

Gerry Allen (416) 345-2203 (416) 345-2929 gerry.allen@attcanada.com

AT&T Local Network Services
7630 S. Chester St. Suite 300
Englewood, CO 80112

Jay Hodges (303) 749-1027 (303) 749-1016 hodgesj@ems.att.com

AT&T Local Network Services
7630 S. Chester St. Suite 300
Englewood, CO 80112

Julie Bunch (303) 749-6997 Burchj@att.com

AT&T Wireless
13793 NW Logie Trail Road

       Hillsboro, OR 97124

Anne Cummins (503) 647-7420 (425) 806-3626 anne.cummins@attws.com

AT&T Wireless
7277 164th Av. NE
Redmond, WA 98052

Dominic Choi (425) 580-8214 (425) 580-6765 dominic.choi@attws.com

AT&T Wireless Paul Gerth (425) 580-6403 paul.gerth@attws.com

Bell Canada
F2.20 Water St.
Kitchener, On
N2H 5A5

Chris Martin (519) 634-5836 (519) 634-5213  christine.martin@bell.ca

Bell Mobility
2920 Matheson Blvd East, 7th Floor
Mississauga, Ontario,  Canada
L4W 5J4

Khai Nguyen (905) 282-3298 (905) 282-3337

Bell South
675 W. Peachtree St.
Atlanta, GA 

Dave Cochran (404) 330-0382 (404) 330-0386 dcochran@bridge.bellsouth.com
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BellSouth
5515 Spalding Drive
Norcross, GA 30092

Wei Liu (404) 330-0375 (770) 209-8001 wei.liu@bellsouth.com

BellSouth
3535 Colonnade Pkwy - Rm. S7C
Birmingham, AL 35243

Ron Steen (205) 977-0491 (205) 977-0979 ron.steen@bridge.bellsouth.com

Broadband Office
2900 Telestar Court
Falls Church, VA 22042

Gabor Luka (703) 641-6357 galuka@bbo.com

Broadband Office
2900 Telestar Court
Falls Church, VA 22042

Jason S. Loyer (703) 641-6764 c_jloyer@bbo.com

Canadian LNP Consortium
2419-112A St. NW
Edmonton, Alberta Canada 

Marian Hearn (780) 436-2630 (780) 436-4075 clnpc@telusplanet.net

Cincinnati Bell
201 E. Fourth St., 102-438, P.O.Box 2301
Cincinnati, Ohio  45201-2301

Renee Cagle (513) 397-5349 (513) 397-8793 rcagle@cinbell.com

Cingular Wireless
2000 W. Ameritech Center Dr., Rm. 2E39G
Hoffman Estates, IL 60196-1025

James Grasser (847) 765-8598 (847) 765-3706 james.n.grasser@cingular.com

Cingular Wireless
1100 Abernathy Rd.
Atlanta, GA 30328

Dunice Harrell (404) 713-5700 (404) 713-5700 dunice_harrell@bscc.bls.com

Cingular Wireless Michele Young (404) 257-5582 (404) 255-3694 dofkayoung@aol.com

Cingular Wireless
17330 Preston Rd., Suite 100A
Dallas, TX 75252

Mark Wood (972) 733-8133 (9720 733-2332 Mw0428@txmail.sbc.com

Cingular Wireless
1125 W. Campbell Rd., 2N-44
Richardson, TX 75081

Brenda Thompson (972) 705-7887 (972) 907-5460 bt8917@txmail.sbc.com

Cingular Wireless
17330 Preston Rd. Suite 100A
Dallas, TX 75252

Wade Pedrotti (972) 733-8161 (972) 733-2045 wp0656@txmail.sbc.com

Communications Venture Svcs. Richard Bartel (202) 728-2841 (435) 415-4942 rcbartel@iname.com
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P.O. Box 11555
Washington, DC 20008
Cox (GEA Consultants)

1322 S. Wabash Avenue, Suite F
Chicago, IL 60605

Beth O’Donnell (312) 431-8845 (312) 431-8846 bethodonel@aol.com

Cox Communications, Inc.
1400 Lake Hearn Dr.
Atlanta, GA 30019

Monica Dahmen (404) 269-6642 (404) 845-8547 monica.dahmen@cox.com

CTIA Lori Messing (202) 736-3654 (202) 466-7239 lmessing@ctia.org

DSET
2201 Plano Pkwy
Plano TX 75075

Nathan Bond (972) 312-1800
xtn. 127

(972) 312-9068 nbond@dal.dset.com

DSET
2201 W. Plano Pkwy #200
Plano, TX 75075

Vikas Trehan (972) 312-1800
xtn. 119

(972) 312-9068 vtrehan@dal.dset.com

Electric Lightwave Dennis Robins (360) 816-4477 dennis_robins@eli.net

Evolving Systems, Inc.
9777 Mt. Pyramid Court
Englewood, CO  80110

Michelle Finnerty (303) 802-1380 (303) 802-1420 mfinnert@evolving.com

Evolving Systems, Inc.
 9777 Mt. Pyramid Court

        Englewood, CO

Mike Panis (303) 802-2406 (303) 802-1420 mpanis@evolving.com

Evolving Systems, Inc.
9777 Mt. Pyramid Court
Englewood, CO 80112

Ron Stutheit (303) 802-1376 (303) 802-1420 rms@evolving.com

Evolving Systems, Inc.
9777 Mt. Pyramid Court
Englewood, CO 80112

Matthew Leary (303) 802-2462 matthew.leary@evolving.com

Evolving Systems, Inc.
9777 Mt. Pyramid Court
Englewood, CO 80112

Dan Kliegel (303) 802-2032 (303) 802-1420 dkliegel@evolving.com

Florida Public Service Com Stan Greer (904) 413-6562 (904) 413-6563 sgreer@psc.state.fl.us

Global Crossing Threse Mooney (716) 777-1144 (716) 325-6382 therese_mooney@globalcrossing.c
om
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180 S. Clinton Av.
Rochester, NY 14646
GST Telecom
4001 Mian Street
Vancouver, WA 98661

Ken Mann (360) 356-6317 (360) 604-2893 kmann@gstworld.net

GST Telecom Dave Cowgill (972) 301-4911 dave.cowgill@ttimail.com

GST Telecom
4001 Main St.
Vancouver, WA 98661

Warren Potts (360) 356-5564 (360) 356-2893 warren_potts@gstworld.net

ILLUMINET
7400 W. 129th St. 
Overland Park, KS 66213

Maggie Lee (913) 814-6229 (913) 814-6501 mlee@illuminetss7.com

ILLUMINET
7400 W. 129th St.
Overland Park, KS 66213

Robert M. Wienski (913) 814-6289 (913) 814-6501 bwienski@illuminetss7.com

ILLUMINET
4501 Intelco Loop SE
Lacey, WA 98503

Rebecca Stillings (360) 493-6145 (360) 493-6777 rstillings@illuminet.com

Illuminet Jan Dempsey (360) 493-6249 jdempsey@illuminet.com

INLOGIC Andrew Desbarats harrismr@stentor.ca

Intermedia
3625 Queen Palm Dr.
ICC 300
Tampa, FL 33619

Gene Perez (813) 829-4538 (813) 349-9844 gperez@intermedia.com

Interstate FiberNet
206 West 9th Street
West Point, GA 31833

Steven Brownworth (706) 645-8555 (706) 645-8989 sbworth@itchgld.com

JFS Telecom Consulting
337 Oswego Court
West New York, NJ 07093

John Shea (201) 974-2508 (201) 974-2509 jfshea@worldnet.att.net

Level 3 Communications Kim Wise (303) 695-0801 kim.wise@kdgroup.com

Lucent Technologies
67 Whippany Road
Whippany, NJ 07981

Doug Rollender (973) 386-4560 (973) 386-4555 rollender@lucent.com

MDF Associates (for NeuStar) Mark Foster (703) 404-2258 (703) 404-2591 mdfassoc@mindspring.com
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38 Christopher Lane
Stirling, VA 20165

Microcell
20 Bay Street, Floor 17
Toronto, Ontario M5J248

Paula Helby (416) 216-1403 (416) 368-3518 paula.helby@microcell.ca

Microcell Telecom
1250 Rene-Levesque Blvd West 
Suite 400
Montreal, Quebec Canada H3B 4W8

Dennis Beland (514) 937-0102
ext. 7542

(514) 846-6928 dennis.beland@microcell.ca

NENA
540 Loves Park Dr.
Loves Park, IL 61111

Rick Jones (815) 654-5011 (815) 633-0555 rockford9@aol.com

NeuStar
1120 Vermont Av. NW
Washington, DC 20005

Jim Rooks (303) 802-1210 (303) 802-1420 jim.rooks@neustar.com

NeuStar
200 S. Wacker, Suite 3400
Chicago, IL 60606

Barry Bishop (312) 706-6255 (312) 382-8080 barry.bishop@ported.com

NeuStar
1120 Vermont Av.
Washington, DC 20005

David Heath (202) 533-2660 (202)533-2975 david.heath@neustar.com

NeuStar
2226 Vista
Olympia, WA 98501

Mark Dahlen (360) 753-5229 (360) 753-5257 mdahlen@ix.netcom.com

NeuStar
1200 K Street NW
Washington, DC 20005

Larry Vagnoni (202) 414-3524 (202) 533-2975 larry.vagnoni@lmco.com

NeuStar
1120 Vermont Av. NW, Suite 550
Washington, DC 20005

Gene Johnston (817) 690-7895 (202-533-2644 gene.johnston@neustar.com

NeuStar
1120 Vermont Av. NW, Suite 550
Washington, DC 20005

Corina Henriques (202) 414-3734 (202) 533-2975 corina.henriques@npac.com

NeuStar
1120 Vermont Av. NW, Suite 550
Washington, DC 20005

Tom McGarry (202) 414-3679 (202) 414-5922 tom.mcgarry@npac.com
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NeuStar
6051 Voyageor Dr.
Orleans, Ontario, Canada KIC2P5

Marcel Champagne (613) 569-6074 mpc@istar.ca

NeuStar
33 Cheltonia Way
Kanata, Ontario, Canada K2T1G6

Gustavo Hannecke (613) 271-9956 gustavo.hannecke@neustar.com

NeuStar 
1120 Vermont Av. NW, Suite 550
Washington, DC 20005

Cathy Handley (202) 583-2645 (202) 694=3086 cathy.handley@neustar.com

NeuStar
1120 Vermon Av. NW, Suite 550
Washington, DC 20005

Rob Coffman
(202) 533-2846

rob.coffman@neustar.com

Nextel
593 Herndon Pkwy – Parkview Bldg.
Herndon, VA 

Rick Hausman
(703) 547-5497

rick.hausman@nextel.com

Nextel Bob Edgerly bob.edgerly@nextel.com

Nextel
593 Herndon Pkwy
Herndon, VA 20170

Noreen McElhone (703) 546-5635 (703) 547-5403 noreen.mcelhone@nextel.com

Norigen Communications Inc.
180 Dundas Street West – Suite 2500
Toronto, ON MSG 1Z8

Bill Mason (416) 628-0244 (416) 628-1244 bmason@norigen.com

Nortel Mike Sutter (716) 432-2689 (716) 654-2700 mike.sutter@nt.com

Nortel John Glavin (716) 654-2080 (716) 654-2180 john.glavin@nt.com

Nortel Jeanne Gillanders (613) 763-2725 (613) 763-7236 jeanneg@nortelnetworks.ca

Nortel Tony MacDonald (613) 765-5463 macdon@nortelnetworks.co
m

Nuvox/TriVergent/Gabriel
301 N. Main St.

Michelle Gimmi (864) 331-8077 (864) 331-7766 mgimmi@trivergent.com
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Greenville, SC 29601
Nuvox/TriVergent/Gabriel
301 N. Main St.
Greenville, SC 29601

Jen Ann Fuller (864) 331-7790 (864) 331-7766 jfuller@trivergent.com

Ohio PUC
180 East Broad Street, 3rd Floor
Columbus, OH 43215

Scott Potter (614) 752-9072 (614) 752-8353 scott.potter@puc.state.ohio.us

Omnipoint
16 Wing Drive
Cedar Knolls, NJ 07927

Carl Hansen (973) 290-2553 (973) 290-2445 chansen@omnipoint-
pcs.com

Omnipoint Communications
16 Wing Drive
Cedar Knolls, NJ  07927

Michele K. Thomas (973) 290-2980 (973) 290-2445 mthomas@omnipoint-pcs.com

OPASTCO
600 So. Stark Highway
So. Weare, NH 03281

John McHugh (603) 529-6242 (603) 529-1020 jake@gsn.net

Pacific Bell
2600 Camino Ramon, Room 3E100N
San Ramon, CA 94583

Jackie Klare (925) 867-6113 (925) 355-1986 jlklare@pacbell.com

PCIA
500 Montgomery St. – Suite 700
Alexandria, VA 22314

Harold Salters (703) 535-7492 (703) 836-1608 saltersh@pcia.com

PCIA
Government Relations

Taube R. Pecullan (703) 535-7494 (703) 836-1608 pecullat@pcia.com

Peak Software Solutions
7851 S. Elati St., Suite 200
Littleton, CO 80120

Marty Langion (303) 734-5020 (303) 734-4244 mlangion@peakss.com

Peak Software Solutions
7851 S. Elati St., Suite 200
Littleton, CO 80120

Joseph P. McGlynn (303) 734-5009 (303) 734-4244 jmcglynn@peakss.com

Pocket Com/CTA Nina Blake

Qwest Lee Tanner (303) 965-1804 (303) 896-6511 htanner@uswest.com
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1801 California St – Room 610
Denver, CO 80202
Qwest
6350 S. Maple Av. Room 207
Tempe, AZ 85238

Dave Garner (480) 831-4032 dlgarne@uswest.com

SBC
530 McCullough 3CC6
San Antonio, TX  78215

Charles Ryburn (210) 886-4713 (210)886-3807 cr1551@txmail.sbc.com

SBC
2600 Camino Ramon, room 3W650A
San Ramon, CA 84583

Jim Alton (925) 824-6053 (925) 355-1026 tjalton@pacbell.com

SBC Technology Resources, INC
9505 Arboretum Blvd.
Austin, TX 78759

Bob Hall (512) 372-5842 (513) 372-5891 bhall@tri.sbc.com

Sprint
2330 Shawnee Mission Parkway
Westwood, KS 66205

Stephanie Swanson (913) 624-3969 (913) 624-8199 Stephanie.L.Swanson@mail.sprint.
com

Sprint Patrick Lockett (913) 624-2928 patrick.w.lockett@mail.sprint.com

Sprint PCS
15405 College Blvd.
Lenexa, KS 66219

Brian Egbert (913) 890-4244 (913) 890-4100 begber01@mail.sprintpcs.com

Sprint PCS
7900 College Boulevard
Overland Park, KS  66210

Mary Briend (913) 253-4302 (913) 253-4386 mbrien01@sprintspectrum.com

Sprint PCS Scott Zalazwik (816) 559-6978 (816) 559-2626 szalaz01@sprintspectrum.com

Sprint PCS John Hogue
Sprint PCS
4900 Main, 5th Floor
Kansas City, MO 64112

Anne Mardick (816) 559-1278 (425) 952-8306 amardi01@sprintspectrum.com

Tekelec
5200 Paramount Parkway

       Morrisville, NC 27560

Virgil Long (919) 460-5538 (919) 460-0877 virgil.long@tekelec.com

Tekelec
5200 Paramount Parkway

Robert Delaney (919) 460-2131 (919) 460-0877 robert.delaney@tekelec.com
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Morrisville, NC 27560

Tekelec
5200 Paramount Parkway
Morrisville, NC 27560

John Lenns (919) 460-2116 (919) 460-0877 john.lenns@tekelec.com

Tekelec
5200 Paramount Parkway
Morrisville, NC 27560

Byron Bagaasen (919) 460-3621 (919) 460-0877 Byron.B agaasen@tekelec.com

Tekelec
5200 Paramount Parkway
Morrisville, NC 27560

Colleen Collard (919) 460-2161 (919) 380-2059 colleen.collard@tekelec.com

Tekelec
5200 Paramount Parkway
Morrisville, NC 27560

Ankur Shah (919) 460-2164 (919) 460-0877 ankur.sha@tekelec.com

Tekelec
5200 Paramount Parkway
Morrisville, NC 27560

Glenn Short (919) 380-3864 (919) 460-0877 glenn.short@tekelec.com

Telcordia Technologies
444 Hoes Lane
Piscataway, NJ 08854-4182

John P. Malyar (732) 699-7192 (732) 336-2930 jmalyar@telcordia.com

Telcordia Technologies Adam Newman (732) 699-7923 Anewman@telcordia.com

Telcordia Technologies Bryan Mordecai (732) 699-8098 (732) 336-3995 bryanm@telcordia.com

Telecom Software
5600 S. Quebec, Suite 220A
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Peter McGuire (303) 770-0314 (303) 770-3485 pmcguire@telecomse.com

Telecom Software
5600 S. Quebec, Suite 220A
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Lisa Marie Maxson (303) 770-0282 (303) 770-3485 lisamm@telecomse.com

Telecom Software
5600 S. Quebec, Suite 220A
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Kayla Sharbaugh (303) 770-1317 (303) 770-3485 kayla@telecomse.com

Telecom Software
5600 S. Quebec, Suite 220A
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Jean Anthony (303) 770-5683 (303) 770-3485 dja@telecomse.com

Telecom Technologies
1701 N. Collins Blvd., Suite 3000
Richardson, TX 75080

Atousa Raissyan (972) 301-4900 (972) 301-4901 atousa.raissyan@ttimail.com
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Telecom Technologies
1701 N. Collins Blvd., Suite 3000
Richardson, TX 75080

Matthew Johnner (972) 301-4972 (972) 301-4901 matt.johnner@ttimail.com

Telecom Technologies
1701 N. Collins Blvd, Suite 3000
Richardson, TX 75080

Robin R. Gaines (972) 301-4900 (972) 301-4901 robin.gaines@ttimail.com

Telecom Technologies
1701 N. Collins Blvd., Suite 3000
Richardson, TX 75080

Shelia Haywood (972) 680-6366 shelia.haywood@ttimail.com

Telecommunications Resellers Assoc. Aelea Christofferson (510) 217-5784 aelea@atlc.com

TELogic, LLC
P.O. Box 2868
Norcross, GA   30091-2868

John Rockers (770) 680-4706 (770) 263-8515 jrockers@mail.atl.bellsouth.net

Telus
4535 Canada Way – 3 Floor
Burnaby, B.C.

Karen Martin (604) 663-1350 (604) 663-5559 karen_martin@bctel.com

Telus
622-1st SW
Calgary, Alberta T2P 1M6

Dan Collier (403) 530-4004 (403) 262-4766 daniel.collier@telus.com

The Solutions Group
1111 Plaza Dr. Suite 740
Schaumburg, IL  60172

Kristi Patterson (847) 995-8126 (847) 517-8601 kpatterson@solutions-group.com

Time Warner Telecom Barbara Galbreath (303) 566-5849 (303) 566-1600 barbara.galbreath@twtelecom.com

Time Warner/NCTA
5700 So. Quebec Street
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Matt Locke (303) 566-5923 Matt.Locke@twtelecom.com

US West Wireless
1860 Lincoln, 11th Floor
Denver, CO 80295

Christine Hall (720) 947-1421 (720) 947-1191 cxhall@uswest.com

Verizon
125 High St., Rm 626
Boston, MA 02110

Alice Shocket (617) 743-3409 (617) 743-3739 Alice.b.shocket@bellatlantic.com
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Verizon
545 E. John Carpenter Freeway 
HQB12A42
Irving, TX 75062

Richard Bell (972) 718-5044 (972) 718-7860 richard.bell@telops.gte.com

Verizon
545 E. John Carpenter Freeway HQB02A01
Irving, TX 75062

Bob Angevine (972) 718-7538 (972) 719-7126 bob.angevine@Verizon.com

Verizon
Mail Code HQD01D31
P.O. Box 152092
Irving, TX 75015-2092

Gary F. Willett (972) 615-8036 (972) 615-3819 Gary.Willett@verizon.com

Verizon Jim Castagna (212) 395-3693 james.t.castagna@verizon.com

Verizon
900 Elm St.
Manchester, NH

Sharon Bridges (617) 743-6339 sharon.l.bridges@verizon.com

Verizon
125 High St.
Boston, MA

Dave Marshall (617) 743-4564 (617) 342-6613 david.marshall@bellatlantic.com

Verizon John Rudden (703) 974-4504 (703) 974-1187 john.f.rudden@bell-atl.com

Verizon
1717 Arch Street, Room 14N
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Dan Currie (215) 466-2732 (215) 564-2540 daniel.a.currie@bell-atl.com

Verizon
1 East Pratt Street, Room 3E
Baltimore, MD 21202

Gary Sacra (410) 736-7756 (410) 736-6364 gary.m.sacra@bell-atl.com

Verizon
900 Elm St.
Manchester, NH

Kevin Lewis (603) 645-2074 (603) 641-1461 kevin.p.lewis@verizon.com

Verizon Wireless
180 Washington Valley Road
Bedminster, NJ 07921

Chris Kostenbader (908) 306-7433 (908) 306-7731 ckostenb@mobile.bam.com

Verizon Wireless
2785 Mitchell Dr. 7-1

Linda Godfrey (925) 279-6570 (925) 279-6621 linda.godfrey@verizonwireless.co
m
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Walnut Creek, CA 94598
Videotron
405 Ogilvy, 2nd Floor
Montreal, QC

Richard Seyer (514) 380-7413 (514) 380-9001 seyerr@videotron.com

Videotron Telecom (1998)
2155 Pie 1X
Montreal, QC

Pascale Lacroix (514) 380-4510 (514) 899-8315 placroi@vtl.videotron.com

Voicestream Wireless Cathie Capita (425) 653-4616 dapita@voicestream.
com

cathie.capita@voicestream.com

Williams Communications
One West 3rd St. T1-8
Tulsa, OK 74121

Tim Bell (918) 573-9242 (918) 573-8261 tim.bell@wilcom.com

Williams Communications
One Williams Center T1-8
Tulsa, OK 74172

Lana Swalls (918) 573-5547 (918) 573-8261 lana.swalls@wilcom.com

Williams Communications
One Williams Center T1-8
Tulsa, OK 74172

Rich Lenox (918) 573-6330 (918) 573-6705 rick.lenox@wilcom.com

Winstar
1615 L St., NW – Suite 1260
Washington, DC 20036

Eleanor Willis-
Camara

(202) 530-7656 (208) 723-5300 ewillis@winstar.com

Winstar
4735 Minnesota Ln N
Plymouth, MD 55446

Barbara Thornburg (763) 553-7879 (763) 553-9946 bthornburg@winstar.com

 WorldCom
8521 Leesburg Pike
Vienna, VA 22182

Steve Addicks (703) 394-7202 (703) 394-7360 stephen.addicks@wcom.com

 WorldCom Karen Mulberry (972) 729-7014 (972) 729-6038 karen.mulberry@wcom.com

 WorldCom Anne La Lena (703) 394-7709 (202) 776-1550 anne.la.lena@wcom.com

WorldCom
3 Ravinia Dr.
Atlanta, GA 30346

Jason Lee (770) 280-5861 jason.lee@wcom.com

XO Communications Jamie Sharpe (214) 242-7472 jamie.d.sharpe@xo.com
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